 OKI-78SR-E Series
Encapsulated Non-Isolated Switching Regulator DC-DC
MDC_OKI-78SR-W36E.A01  Page 1 of 20
Typical units
FEATURES
� 7-36Vin (3.3 & 5Vout), 15-36Vin (12Vout)
� Fixed Output: 3.3 or 5V @ 1.5A  or 12V @ 1.0A

Encapsulated Non-Isolated Switching Regulator
DC-DC
FUNCTIONAL SPECIFICATIONS SUMMARY AND ORDERING GUIDE
Root Model
Output Input
Efficiency
Package
Inches (mm)
VOUT
(Volts)
IOUT
(Amps
max)
Power
(Watts)
R/N (mVp-p) Regulation (Typ.)
VIN Nom.
(Volts)
Range
(Volts)
IIN,
no load
(mA)
IIN,
full load
(Amps) Max. Line Load Min. Typ.
OKI-78SR-3.3/1.5-W36E-C 3.3 1.5 4.95 40 ±0.30% ±0.40% 12 7-36 5 0.48 84% 85.5%
0.47 x 0.40 x 0.69
(11.9 x 10.0 x 17.6)
 OKI-78SR-5/1.5-W36E-C 5 1.5 7.5 75 ±0.30% ±0.40% 12 7-36 5 0.69 89% 90.5%
0.47 x 0.40 x 0.69
(11.9 x 10.0 x 17.6)
 OKI-78SR-12/1.0-W36E-C 12 1.0 12 75 ±0.25% ±0.25% 24 15-36 5 0.53 93.5% 95.3%
0.47 x 0.40 x 0.69
(11.9 x 10.0 x 17.6)
 NOTE: All specifications are at nominal line voltage, Vout = nominal and full load, +25˚C.with no external capacitor, unless otherwise noted.
NOTE: Please click here to view the data sheet for the OKI-78SR “Open-frame” series.